Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3396.625
IKLARILRT

State: 2026/03/12 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SK 3396.625 - IKL RNJLKRTR

Features

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.625
118
0.118 kg
0.268 kg
90268020
EC002515
EC002515

27180712



