

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3396.625 水レベル表示

State: 2026/03/12 (Source: [rittal.com/jp-ja](https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3396.625 - 水レベル表示

Features

品番	SK 3396.625
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.118 kg
総質量	0.268 kg
関税率番号	90268020
ETIM 9	EC002515
ETIM 8	EC002515
ECLASS 8.0	27180712